Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

CLOXX / FINNO ABC

PARTS

19.3.2012

DATE:

DET 1

MBx350

DET 2

DET 3

CUT EXTRA CHAIN

DET 5

CUT EXTRA CHAIN

DET 7

M12x40

DET 8

NOTE:
Aluminum thread
fasten carefully.

905338

NOTE:
Aluminum thread
fasten carefully.




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

PARTS

CLOXX / FINNO ABC AT

19.3.2012

2(3)

DET 13 902614

DET 14

002614 |DET 15

9051172

DET 17/
M12x90

901994 ™«




Copyright 1998 Lappset Group Ltd

% LAPPSET.

PARTS

CLOXX / FINNO ABC pate: 19.3.2012 3(3)
DET 25 DETM%SWZO DET 27

M12x120

904100
904102 PN Xap

904103

DET 28 Mﬁiﬂﬁ@ﬂ@gﬁ DET 29 DET 30
224/13 Wiz
M12x35 K
M10
M10x35 /
220/10.5

MWO—D45Nm§;

DET 31 DET 32
M12x35 MT12x100
@24 /13 \i

904422

DET 36






